St-Nr  Fahrer/Beifahrer Nat Fahrzeug Kl

201 NEUVILLE Thierry/WYDAEGHE Martijn BEL/BEL Hyundai 120 N RC1
1 v. THURN u. TAXIS Albert/WENZEL Michael DEU/DEU Skoda Fabia RS RC2
2 TOMEK David/BADURA Vitézslav CZE/CZE Skoda Fabia RS RC2
3 EIBISBERGER Peter/MAIER Claudia AUT/AUT Skoda Fabia RS RC2
4 ZELLHOFER Christoph/KACHEL André AUT/AUT Ford Fiesta RC2
5 NEUBAUER Hermann/MAYRHOFER Ursula AUT/AUT Citroen C3 RC2
6 FISCHERLEHNER Martin/lUNTERWEGER Tobias AUT/AUT Mitsubishi Evo 7 7.1
7 GYARMATI Ariel/KOCSIS Gyoérgy HUN/HUN Lancer Evo 8

8 FRUHWALDReinhard/TBA ~ AUT/  MisubishiEvo9 8

9 ZELLHOFER Martin/SEIDL Anna-Maria AUT/DEU Suzuki Swift ZMX 8

10 CERNY Jan/KRAJCA Ondfej CZEICZE Ford Fiesta RC3
11 DVORAK Jan/KALKUS Jiri CZE/CZE Opel Corsa RC4
12 REGNER Thomas/WITZMANN Gottfried AUT/AUT Peugeot 208 RC4
14 DIRNBERGER Raphael/GIMPL Christian AUT/AUT Opel Corsa RC4
15 WURZ Markus/SCHOPF Thomas AUT/DEU Ford Fiesta RC2
16 LAMPRECHT Benjamin/MATTES Emanuel AUT/AUT Ford Fiesta Proto 8

17 BIEDRZYNSKI Dariusz/FIOLEK Rafat POL/POL Hyundai 120 N RC2
18 VIDA Péter/BARDOS Péter HUN/HUN Skoda Fabia RC2
19 STEINBOCK Markus/BACHMAYER Harald AUT/AUT Hyundai 120 N RC2

20 HOFFER Zsolt/CZEZINGER Krist6f HUN/HUN Skoda Fabia RC2
21 VIDA Szabolcs/TOTH Viktor HUN/HUN Skoda Fabia RC2
22 CHARPENTIER Tristan/SILVESTRE Corentin FRA/FRA Ford Fiesta RC3
23 HANUS Viadimir/NAVRATIL Josef SVKICZE Skoda Fabia RC2
24 SCHONBORN Claire/HAIN Jara DEU/DEU Ford Fiesta RC3
25 WEIGERT Timo/WEIGERT Jasmin DEU/DEU Renault Clio RC3
26 ZAGYVA Dorka/ZAGYVA Lajos HUN/HUN Ford Fiesta RC3
27 WURM Manuel/HACKL Stefan AUT/AUT Opel Corsa RC4
28 PERTLICEK Jiri jun./ORAVA Radim CZEICZE Ford Fiesta RC3
29 KIEHTREIBER Rene/EISENMAGEN Christian AUT/AUT Mitsubishi Evo 5 7.1
30 MAIER Max/MAIER Ben AUT/AUT Ford Fiesta 7.3
31 NEULINGER Marcel/WINKLER Silvano AUT/AUT Ford Fiesta 7.3
32 DIRNBERGER Lukas/MARTINELLI Lukas AUT/AUT Ford Fiesta 7.3

33 KRONEDERMarkus/CERNYKarin ~ AUTAUT  MisubishiEvo5 7.1

34 FISCHER Daniel/BUNA Zoltan HUN/HUN Subaru Impreza 7.1
35 SCHULLER Gerolf/KALINKE Melanie AUT/DEU Mitsubishi Evo 6 7.1
36 FRANZ Michael/SCHNEIDER Manfred AUT/AUT VW Golf 3 Kit Car 7.2
37 WEBER Christoph/LANGTHALER Stefan AUT/AUT VW Golf 3 Kit Car 7.2
38 BLEI Jirgen/BLEI Franz AUT/AUT Opel Astra GSI 7.2
39 AUBRUNNER Marco/FISCHER Christoph AUT/AUT Mitsubishi Evo 6.5 8
40 LEITNER Rudolf/MATUSCH Roland AUT/AUT Ford Fiesta 8
41 WOGERER Christoph/SCHMIDINGER Simon AUT/AUT Mitsubishi A6M 8
42 NESPOR Radoslav/NEORAL Martin CZEICZE Porsche 997 GT3 RGT
43 NEUMAYR Gerold/KARL Christoph AUT/AUT Ford Fiesta RC2
44 BERTA Laszlo/FUCHS Gabor HUN/HUN Peugeot 208 RC4
45 GUTAI Marcell/HAJDINA Martin HUN/HUN Peugeot 208 RC4
46 IRLACHER Wolfgang/BAUMANN Alessandra DEU/DEU Peugeot 208 RC4
47 SIMIK Filip/SIMIK Marek CZE/CZ Ford Fiesta RC4
48 SZIVAK Zoltan/BUZA Zsuzsa HUN/HUN Skoda Fabia RC4
49 KANYIK Antal/PETROVSZKI Daniel HUN/HUN Peugeot 208 RC4
50 OCELKA Filip/PLACHY Tomas CZE/CZE Renault Clio RC4
51 KOGLER Michael/OLSINGER Gabriele AUT/AUT Peugeot 208 RC4
52 SCHINDELEGGER Lukas/SCHINDELEGGER Helmut AUT/AUT Peugeot 208 RC4
53 STRONDL Jiirgen/WUHL Dominik AUT/AUT Peugeot 207 RC4
54 LUIF Christian/KELLNER Nadine AUT/AUT Opel Corsa RC4
55 PROCHAZKA Jan/TESINSKY Petr CZEICZE Opel Corsa RC4
56 KACIREK Petr/CERNOHORSKY Petr CZEICZE Peugeot 208 RC4
58 VECERKA Tomas/CIBULKA Michal CZE/CZE Renault Clio RC5

59 KOMAREK David/FILLOVA Kristyna CZE/CZE Toyota Yaris GR 10
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MOLNAR Istvan/FEKETE Zsolt
GAUBINGER Patrik/GAUBINGER Verena
DOLZER Jan/KREPS Celine
NOTHDURFTER Alfons/ROSCHKER Christian
KAAR Stefan/REDLINGSHOFER-MILEV Kathrin
ZITTA Robert/DOLZER Nadine

KELLNER Stefan/WEGSCHEIDER Michael
FRIEDL Eugen/AIGNER Helmut
HUTTERER Martin/[HUTTERER Werner
KONIGSEDER Giinther/HOLZER Lukas
NESPOR Jan/ORAL Jakub

JIRAK Ondfrej /PAVLAS Marek

ASCHER Florian/KNODLSEDER Sabrina
NEULINGER Nico/RUHSAM Jakob
SILBERBAUER Raphael/lOTTER Manuel
HOLLWIRTH Horst/WECHSELBERGER Alexander
MACEK Karel/JEVICKY Jiri Jun.
MULLAUER Jurgen/STAUDERER Leonie
AUER David/WILLBERGER Anna

WIRL Andreas/SCHLEICHER Leonie
MAIER Christian/PICHLER Erna
PAUKNER Franz/KOLM Peter
KIESENHOFER Tobias/POTSCHER Tanja
STEFFE Pia/SPITALER Nina

FERKO Zdenék /PERTL Michal
RESCHENHOFER Christian/CERNY Manfred
HENGL Bernhard/WENDL Mika

FRAISSL Sebastian/PILZ Jirgen

MANZ Benjamin/HELL Adrian

KNAPEK Matej/STEFFEKOVA Zuzana
KLOKOCNIK Tomas$/KRETIK Tomas
HOSTAS Véaclav/VALES Jan

TOMEK Vladimir/ZEMAN Marek
FRAGNER Gerhard/STUTZ Stefanie
JAITZ Markus/DRAPELA Johann
FISCHER Robert/WONDRA Reinhard
FURAK Adam/BAKOS Istvan

HINGER D&vid/HOFFMANN Hanna

KDER Martin/SLADKOVSKY Radek

PAPP Arnold/SZABO Arpad

KDER Patrik/SKOLKA Milan

SCHOGLER Andreas/DROSG Annemarie
WANKO Mario/KOLLMANN Eva

FRAISSL Andreas/FRAISSL Silvia
HORCIK Karel/ZETEK Jifi

KRONEDER Michael/HOFFMANN Lukas
ZACK Franz/SCHIERLEITNER Wilhelm
DOKIC Goran/STEVANOVIC Nenad

HUN/HUN
AUT/AUT
AUT/AUT
AUT/AUT
AUT/AUT
AUT/AUT
AUT/AUT
AUT/AUT
AUT/AUT
AUT/AUT
CZE/CZE
CZE/CZE
DEU/DEU
AUT/AUT
AUT/AUT
AUT/AUT
CZE/CZE
AUT/AUT
DEU/DEU
AUT/AUT
AUT/AUT
AUT/AUT
AUT/AUT
AUT/AUT
CZE/CZE
AUT/AUT
AUT/AUT
AUT/AUT
AUT/AUT
SVK/SVK
CZE/CZE
CZE/CZE
CZE/CZE
AUT/AUT
AUT/AUT
AUT/AUT
HUN/HUN
HUN/HUN
CZE/CZE
HUN/HUN
CZE/CZE
AUT/AUT
AUT/AUT
AUT/AUT
CZE/CZE
AUT/AUT
AUT/AUT
AUT/AUT

Mitsubishi Evo 9
Audi

Subaru Impreza WRX
Ford Sierra Cosworth 4x4
Mitsubishi Evo 6
Subaru Impreza
Citroen C2
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Subaru Impreza
BMW 135i

Honda Civic Type R
Skoda Fabia

Opel Astra GSI
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta
Mitsubishi Carisma
Toyota Yaris GR
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 8
BMW 325i E36
VW Golf 2 GTI
Subaru Impreza
Suzuki Swift Sport
Mitsubishi Carisma
Opel Adam Cup
BMW 325i E36
Ford Escort Mk1
BMW 325i E36
Volvo 244

Nissan 350 Z
Skoda Favorit
Lada VFTS

Skoda Favorit
Mazda 323

Fiat Stilo

Ford Fiesta

Lada VFTS

Lada VFTS

Skoda 130 LR
Lada 2105

Skoda 130 LR
Volvo 142S

Lada 2107

Fiat Stilo

Skoda 130 L
Suzuki Swift Sport
VW 1303 S

Ford Escort Mk1

10
6.3
7.1
6.6
7.1
7.1
RC4

7.1
7.1
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3

10
7.1

7.2
7.3
7.1
7.3
7.1
RC5
7.2
6.2
7.2
6.3
7.2
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.6

7.3
10
10
10
10
10
6.2
6.4

6.4
7.3
6.1
6.2
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